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Eintritte in Maßnahmen der Berufsausbildung 2012, nach Geschlecht

Berufseinsteigerbegleitung

Berufsvorbereitende Maßnahmen

Einstiegsqualifizierung

Ausbildungsbegleitende Hilfen

Berufsausbildung in 
außerbetrieblichen Einrichtungen

Männer

47.137

13.035

12.786

26.222

11.372

Frauen

33.765

10.204

9.540

14.145

11.372


